
   Ted Evgeniadis --- Lower Susquehanna RIVERKEEPER® & LSRA Executive Director

   Barbara Johnson -- Blue Water Baltimore - Water Quality Manager

   Matt Pluta -- Choptank RIVERKEEPER® and Director of Riverkeeper Programs at ShoreRivers

   Susan Parker & Dr. Jennifer Nyland -- Wicomico Environmental Trust - Creekwatchers Program.

   Fred Tutman -- Patuxent RIVERKEEPER® & Organization Founder.

Meet Our Amazing Speakers
(Numbered above, and left-to-right below);

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

What's in Your Water?!
Chesapeake Conversations 
 Interfaith Partners for the Chesapeake

Travel th
e Chesapeake Watershed;


from Susquehanna River to 

Baltimore Harbor, from
 Eastern


to Western Shore!

Join Us -- Click Here

https://www.InterfaithChesapeake.org/events

Thursday

@7:00pm (Virtual)

April 13th

https://lowersusquehannariverkeeper.org/
https://bluewaterbaltimore.org/
https://www.shorerivers.org/choptank
https://www.shorerivers.org/
https://lowersusquehannariverkeeper.org/
https://www.interfaithchesapeake.org/events/

